ORANGE TRUFFLE CHEESECAKE

Ingredients and Allergens

Full Fat Cream Cheese, Cream (Milk), Mascarpone Cheese (Milk)Digestive Biscuits (
Wheat, Milk, Soya), Icing Sugar, Butter (Milk), milk Powders (Whole And Skimmed) (37.5

Serving Size 110g e %), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fats (Mango Kernel, Palm, Sal, Shea), Emulsifier (
Sunflower Lecithin), Milk Chocolate Contains Vegetable Fat In Addition To Cocoa Butter,
Number of servings 12 Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Milk Fat,
Emulsifier (sunflower Lecithin’s) Flavouring , Natural Orange Flavour, Vanilla Extract,
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Acidity Regulators ( Acetic Acid, Sodium Lactate ), Guar
gum E412, Sodium benzoate E211, Xanthan Gum E415, Locust Bean Gum E410
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
Pack size 18509
Number of servings 12
Per 100g
Graphics per Energy 1208.6kJ
1009 Energy 290.0kcal
Fat 20.1g
ENERGY of which saturates 11.449
1731.9KJ Carbohydrate 25.2g
A41kcal of which sugars 15.89
Added Sugar 9.99
Protein 2.1g
of your reference intake Salt 0-329

Typical values per 100g: Energy 1731.9 kJ/441kcal

Nutrition Facts

12 servings per container

Serving size 50z (1479

Amount per serving Calories

584

Total fat 20.19

% Daily Value*

40%

Saturated Fat 14 85%
g Trans Fat 19
Cholesterol 60mg 18%]
Sodium 210mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 349 Dietary 12%
Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugars  20g
Includes 12g Added Sugars  25%

Protein  3g

|
Vitamin D 0.2mcg 0%
Calcium 47mg 4%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 74mg 2%

- -
The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
day is used for general nutrition advice.

NONNA'S BAKERY LTD, UNIT &, 205 MOTHERWELL ROAD,

Self Life: Frozen 6 Months. Defrosted 4 days. Storage <-180C,

once thawed Chilled <50C Defrost in Chill for minimum of 6 Hours.
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